L

HOTEL

Killarney

All Day
Menu



Starters
Rustic Soup of the Day «ccimp

Brown soda bread
Vegan/gluten free options available

Roasted Irish Chicken Wings g
Cajun spice, black sesame, spring onion,
chilli flakes, ranch style dressing

Ardsallagh Goat’'s Cheese Salad w.so) Starter
Roasted pepper, thyme, honey dressing Main

Prawn Pil Pil e
In garlic & chilli oil and grilled sourdough

Sunshine Salad Bowl ..0)
Mixed leaves, sunflower seeds, crunchy vegetables,
quinoa, griddled tofu, tahini dressing

Classic Caesar Salad c1,mwu) Starter
Toasted parmesan crouton, cos lettuce, Main
crispy bacon, house Caesar dressing

Mains
Portuguese Style Chicken Burger c1ew)

Marinated grilled fillet, brioche bun, lettuce, tomato,
cheddar cheese, lime mayo, hand cut fries

Smash Irish Beef Burger & rciw)
Confit of onion, applewood smoked cheddar,
house relish, brioche bun, hand cut fries

Pan Roasted Fillet of Castletownbere Hake crvmvo) €25.00

Saffron cream roped mussels, champ potato, side of vegetables

Supreme of Irish Chicken ow)
Fondant potato, creamed leeks, thyme jus

Catch of the Day

Supplied fresh by our local supplier from local shores.

Scampi Style Monkfish & a1
Panko breadcrumb, side salad, lemon tartare sauce,
hand cut fries

Steak Sandwich c1w)
60z Irish sirloin steak, chimichurri sauce,
confit of onion, ciabatta, hand cut fries

5 hour Tim Jones Irish
Featherblade of Beef (v,wu)
Lardons of bacon and pearl onion sauce,
champ potato, roasted carrot

Irish 8oz Rib Eye Steak rwv)
Roasted plum tomato, confit onion,
king oyster mushroom, whiskey cream sauce

‘The Strawberry Tree’ Chicken Curry v
Fragrant rice, poppadom
Vegetarian option available

Pizza (G1,M,5D)
Margherita

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano

Garlic Mushroom
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chilli flakes

Parma Ham
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, rocket

Grilled Goat's Cheese

Pesto, mozzarella

ALLERGENS:

Eggs (E) Milk (M) Shellfish (SH) Molluscs (MO) Fish (F) Peanuts (P) Sesame (SE) Soya
(SO) Sulphur Dioxide (SD) Nuts (N1) Hazelnuts(N2) Pecan(N3) Almond (N4) Cereals
containing Gluten (G) Wheat (G1) Barley (G2) Celery (C)

Mustard (MU) Lupin (L) Gluten Free (GF)

€7.50

€8.50

€11.50
€15.50

€12.00

€13.00

€11.50
€14.50

€18.50

€18.50

€23.50

€ Check with server

€24.50

€24.50

€26.00

€35.00

€19.50

€15.00

€16.00

€16.00

€16.00

Sides

Hand Cut Fries
Steamed Vegetables
Side Salad wsp)
Onion Rings .61
Mashed Potatoes )

Fragrant Rice

Desserts

Chocolate Royale (& s0,m,61)
Meringue, berries, blackcurrant sorbet

‘The Strawberry Tree’ 1w
Layered cheesecake swirl with vanilla ice cream

Salted Caramel Mille Feuille 1w
Creme patissier

Rum Glazed Griddled Pineapple ©ov)

Lime créme fraiche

Bramley Apple & Berry Crunch

Crumble Tartlet c1,m,50)
Vanilla ice cream

Children’s Menu

Children’s Starters

Soup of the Day «cm.c)
Bread Roll
Vegan/gluten free options available

Garlic Bread 1w
Crispy ciabatta topped with garlic butter and melted cheese

Caesar Salad @1.memuy)
Cos lettuce, crispy croutons and bacon lardons
with parmesan cheese in a house caesar dressing

Children’s Mains

Beef Burger v so061)
Burger on a brioche bun with salad and a side of fries.

Fillet of Cod Sandwich ewvc1.p
Crispy fish fingers on a brioche bun with
lettuce, mayonnaise and a side of fries

Bangers and Mash ci.cmv)
Pork sausages, creamy mashed potato and a side of gravy

Crispy Chicken Chunks w.c,vusp,c1)

Crispy chicken chunks with a side of fries or mash and gravy

Roast Chicken Breast ov.cmusp.c1)
Served with mash and vegetables

Tomato Tagliatelle (so.cmucim
Fresh tagliatelle, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese

Children’s Dessert

Chocolate Sundae G1,m50)
Chocolate fudge pieces, vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce

Fresh Fruit Salad

Chocolate Chip Cookies c1,v,50)
with vanilla ice cream

Selection of Ice Cream c1,v.e50)
Choose any two scoops from strawberry, vanilla or chocolate

Banana Split w)
Banana, cream, vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce

ALLERGENS:

Eggs (E) Milk (M) Shellfish (SH) Molluscs (MO) Fish (F) Peanuts (P) Sesame (SE) Soya
(SO) Sulphur Dioxide (SD) Nuts (N1) Hazelnuts(N2) Pecan(N3) Almond (N4) Cereals
containing Gluten (G) Wheat (G1) Barley (G2) Celery (C)

Mustard (MU) Lupin (L) Gluten Free (GF)

€4.75
€4.75
€4.75

€4.75
€4.75
€4.75

€9.50

€9.50

€9.50

€9.50

€9.50

€3.00

€3.50

€4.50

€7.00

€8.00

€7.00

€7.00

€8.00

€6.50

€4.50

€3.95
€4.00

€3.95

€3.95



