

All Day Menu

Starters			Sides	
Rustic Soup of the Day (C,G1,M,E)		€7.50	Hand Cut Fries	€4.75
Brown soda bread Vegan/gluten free options available			Steamed Vegetables	€4.75
Roasted Irish Chicken Wings (M,E)		€8.50	Side Salad (M,SD)	€4.75
Cajun spice, black sesame, spring onion, chilli flakes, ranch style dressing			Onion Rings (E,G1,M)	€4.75
<b>Ardsallagh Goat's Cheese Salad</b> (M,SD) Roasted pepper, thyme, honey dressing	Starter	€11.50	Mashed Potatoes (M)	€4.75
	Main	€15.50	Fragrant Rice	€4.75
<b>Prawn Pil Pil</b> (F,G1) In garlic & chilli oil and grilled sourdough		€12.00		
Sunshine Salad Bowl (So,C)		640.00	Desserts	
Mixed leaves, sunflower seeds, crunchy vegetables, quinoa, griddled tofu, tahini dressing		€13.00	Chocolate Royale (E,So,M,G1) Meringue, berries, blackcurrant sorbet	€9.50
Classic Caesar Salad (G1,M,MU) Toasted parmesan crouton, cos lettuce, crispy bacon, house Caesar dressing	Starter Main	€11.50 €14.50	'The Strawberry Tree' (G1,M) Layered cheesecake swirl with vanilla ice cream	€9.50
Mains			Salted Caramel Mille Feuille (G1,M) Crème pâtissier	€9.50
Portuguese Style Chicken Burger (G1,E,M) Marinated grilled fillet, brioche bun, lettuce, tomato,		€18.50	Rum Glazed Griddled Pineapple (SD,M) Lime crème fraiche	€9.50
cheddar cheese, lime mayo, hand cut fries  Smash Irish Beef Burger (E.F.G1,M)  Confit of onion, applewood smoked cheddar,		€18.50	Bramley Apple & Berry Crunch Crumble Tartlet (G1,M,SD) Vanilla ice cream	€9.50
house relish, brioche bun, hand cut fries  Pan Roasted Fillet of Castletownbere H	lake (C,F,M,	,MO) <b>€25.00</b>	Children's Menu	
Saffron cream roped mussels, champ potato, side of vegetables			Children's Starters	
Supreme of Irish Chicken (SD,M) Fondant potato, creamed leeks, thyme jus		€23.50	Soup of the Day (C,M,G1) Bread Roll	€3.00
Catch of the Day (F) Supplied fresh by our local supplier from local shores.	€ Chec	k with server	Vegan/gluten free options available	
Scampi Style Monkfish (E,F,G1) Panko breadcrumb, side salad, lemon tartare sauce,		€24.50	Garlic Bread (G1,M) Crispy ciabatta topped with garlic butter and melted cheese	€3.50
hand cut fries  Steak Sandwich (G1,M)  6oz Irish sirloin steak, chimichurri sauce,		€24.50	Caesar Salad (G1,M,E,MU) Cos lettuce, crispy croutons and bacon lardons with parmesan cheese in a house caesar dressing	€4.50
confit of onion, ciabatta, hand cut fries			Children's Mains	
5 hour Tim Jones Irish Featherblade of Beef (M,MU) Lardons of bacon and pearl onion sauce, champ potato, roasted carrot		€26.00		€7.00
			Beef Burger (E,M,SO,G1) Burger on a brioche bun with salad and a side of fries.	
Irish 8oz Rib Eye Steak (C,F,M) Roasted plum tomato, confit onion, king oyster mushroom, whiskey cream sauce		€35.00	<b>Fillet of Cod Sandwich</b> (E,M,G1,F) Crispy fish fingers on a brioche bun with lettuce, mayonnaise and a side of fries	€8.00
'The Strawberry Tree' Chicken Curry (C,N Fragrant rice, poppadom	1U)	€19.50	<b>Bangers and Mash</b> (G1,C,M) Pork sausages, creamy mashed potato and a side of gravy	€7.00
Vegetarian option available			<b>Crispy Chicken Chunks</b> (M,C,MU,SD,G1) Crispy chicken chunks with a side of fries or mash and gravy	€7.00
Pizza (G1,M,SD)  Margherita		€15.00	<b>Roast Chicken Breast</b> (M,C,MU,SD,G1) Served with mash and vegetables	€8.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano		0.000	Tomato Tagliatelle (sp.c,Mu,G1,M)	€6.50
Garlic Mushroom Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chilli flakes		€16.00	Fresh tagliatelle, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese  Children's Dessert	
Parma Ham Mozzarella, tomato sauce, rocket		€16.00	Chocolate Sundae (G1,M,E,SO)	64.50
Grilled Goat's Cheese		€16.00	Chocolate Sundae (GI,M,E,SO)  Chocolate fudge pieces, vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce	€4.50
Pesto, mozzarella			Fresh Fruit Salad	€3.95
			Chocolate Chip Cookies (G1,M,SO) with vanilla ice cream	€4.00
			<b>Selection of Ice Cream</b> (G1,M,E,SO) Choose any two scoops from strawberry, vanilla or chocolate	€3.95
			Banana Split (M) Banana, cream, vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce	€3.95